January 2015

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

9:15 meet to
carpool to
Holocaust
Museum

3 Churchin
Community
feed shelter
4:00 Casual

WorshipService

4

11:00 Church
officers
Installation
Service

Board 12:00

6
7:00 CWF at
Sara Reese’s

Choir 7:00

7:00 AA,
Quilters

——————— Cabinet]

10
Retreat---------
12:00 Week of
Compassion
4:00 Casual
Worship
Service

11

12
6:00Associate
Minister Search
committee

13
10:30 CWF

Choir 7:00

14

6:15 CWF

7:00 AA

15

16

17 4:00 Casual
Worship
Dawn Barnes
Week of
Compassion
speaker

18

19

20
10:30
JOY Group

Choir 7:00

21

7:00 AA

22

23

24
4:00 Casual
Worship
Service

25

26

27

Choir 7:00

28

7:00 AA

29

30

31

4:00 Casual
Worship
Service

8:45 Worship Service

10:00 Sunday School

11:00 Worship Service




