January 2015						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2 9:15 meet to carpool to Holocaust Museum	3 Church in Community feed shelter 4:00 Casual WorshipService
 4 11:00 Church officers Installation Service Board 12:00 	5	6 7:00 CWF at Sara Reese's Choir 7:00	7 7:00 AA, Quilters	8	9 Cabinet	10 Retreat 12:00 Week of <u>Compassion</u> 4:00 Casual Worship Service
11	12 6:00Associate Minister Search committee	13 10:30 CWF Choir 7:00	14 6:15 CWF 7:00 AA	15	16	17 4:00 Casual Worship Dawn Barnes Week of Compassion speaker
18	19	20 10:30 JOY Group Choir 7:00	21 7:00 AA	22	23	24 4:00 Casual Worship Service
25	26	27 Choir 7:00	28 7:00 AA	29	30	31 4:00 Casual Worship Service

8:45 Worship Service

10:00 Sunday School

11:00 Worship Service